th Finding Even or Odd (Visual) Name:

Determine if the number of shapes is even or odd. Answers

1) 3% % % % & % ¢
R* % % N X R %
* % % &

3) 8 % % B8R R

55 AAAAAA

AR,

\CAS
\CAS
\CAS
&
&
&

SO OO O

HOOOOOODOO
Q000000 N

10.

OO0
o0
o0
o0
o0
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ﬁ Finding Even or Odd (Visual)

Name:

Answer Key

Determine if the number of shapes is even or odd.

1) 3% % % % & % ¢
R* % % N X R %
* % % &

18

3) 8 % % B8R R

6

55 AAAAAA

AR,

12

\CAS
\CAS
\CAS
&
&
&

SO OO O

6) OOOOOOOO
COOOO0OO0O

15

OO0
o0
o0
o0
o0

10.

Answers

even

odd

even

even

even

odd

even

odd

odd

even
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